
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jacob Cross - (417276) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.91 469 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.94 467 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.05 461 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

27.05 461 H 10/01/15 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Aldershot  3

27.06 461 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

27.15 456 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.19 454 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.21 453 H 05/07/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

27.22 453  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.22 453 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

27.24 452 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

27.25 451 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.30 449 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.31 448 F 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

27.31 448 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.36 446 H 27/05/12 Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet Crystal Palace Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.41 443  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.44 442  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.45 442 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

27.52 438 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.65 432 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.78 426 F 16/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.78 426 H 05/12/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot  3

27.79 425  05/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.93 419 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.97 417 F 22/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.00 416 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1
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28.00 416 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.08 412 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.22 406  18/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.24 405 H 12/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

28.25 405 F 10/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 3

28.26 405 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.35 401 H 29/10/11 Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.35 401 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.35 401 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.53 393 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.59 391 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

28.61 390 H 14/01/12 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

28.68 387 H 18/05/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.82 381 H 24/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.90 378 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.94 377 H 21/05/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.98 375 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.21 366 H 26/11/16 Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.35 361 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.79 345 H 15/01/11 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

30.57 320 H 30/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

30.68 316 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

30.90 309 H 10/04/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

36.22 192 H 27/04/08 Coventry Spring Open Meet Coventry Rushmoor Ryl 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.21 366 H 26/11/16 Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

28.90 378 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.26 405 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.53 393 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.78 426 H 05/12/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot  3

28.59 391 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

27.93 419 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.22 453 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

27.52 438 F 05/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.45 442 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

28.98 375 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 3

27.05 461 H 10/01/15 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Aldershot  3

27.78 426 F 16/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.24 452 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

27.21 453 H 05/07/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

26.91 469 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.94 467 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.22 453  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.00 416 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.25 451 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.19 454 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.65 432 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.05 461 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

28.68 387 H 18/05/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.15 456 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.41 443  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.31 448 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1
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27.31 448 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.44 442  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.35 401 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.24 405 H 12/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

27.30 449 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.31 448 F 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

27.06 461 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

27.36 446 H 27/05/12 Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet Crystal Palace Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.35 401 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.79 425  05/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.97 417 F 22/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.08 412 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.22 406  18/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.61 390 H 14/01/12 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

28.35 401 H 29/10/11 Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.25 405 F 10/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 3

28.94 377 H 21/05/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.82 381 H 24/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

29.35 361 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.79 345 H 15/01/11 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

30.57 320 H 30/10/10 Rushmoor Royals Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

30.68 316 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

30.90 309 H 10/04/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

36.22 192 H 27/04/08 Coventry Spring Open Meet Coventry Rushmoor Ryl 1
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